Did you know — Accu-Glass Products, Inc. is the only supplier to offer and ship
Kapton® insulated wire on plastic spools instead of loose in a bag?
Va
cu
um
 W
ire
 a

Thickness
Insulation
Diameter
Wire
Diameter
Min. Bend
Radius
Model
Number
Part
Number
Unit
Price
$
28 AWG — Stranded Silver Plated Copper
9 19 0.45 0.03 0.03 7x 0.005 0.45 HVB-R9-19 110010 25
9 39 0.45 0.03 0.03 7x 0.005 0.45 HVB-R9-39 110011 52
9 96 0.45 0.03 0.03 7x 0.005 0.45 HVB-R9-96 110012 125
15 19 0.75 0.03 0.03 7x 0.005 0.45 HVB-R15-19 110013 35
15 39 0.75 0.03 0.03 7x 0.005 0.45 HVB-R15-39 110014 72
15 96 0.75 0.03 0.03 7x 0.005 0.45 HVB-R15-96 110015 178
25 19 1.25 0.03 0.03 7x 0.005 0.45 HVB-R25-19 110016 55
25 39 1.25 0.03 0.03 7x 0.005 0.45 HVB-R25-39 110017 114
25 96 1.25 0.03 0.03 7x 0.005 0.45 HVB-R25-96 110018 277
50* 19 1.25 0.06 0.03 7x 0.005 0.75 HVB-R50-19 111403 110
50* 39 1.25 0.06 0.03 7x 0.005 0.75 HVB-R50-39 111404 228
50* 96 1.25 0.06 0.03 7x 0.005 0.75 HVB-R50-96 111405 554
* 50 conductor ribbon cable uses 2x 25 conductor ribbon cables.
112705 / 28 AWG Color Coded FEP Ribbon Cable
110010 / 28 AWG 9-Conductor
Ribbon Cable